
N. 9 allievi

n. Prot. Data Cognome Nome

1
134533 - 

147507

25/09/2025 - 

16/10/2025
C M

2 135084 26/09/2025 P A

3 135900 29/09/2025 S M

4 135925 29/09/2025 S C 

5 136603 29/09/2025 F G

6 135782 29/09/2025 L C 

7 141121 08/10/2025 M A

8 148114 17/10/2025 V M

9 154282 29/10/2025 V G

Lista d'attesa
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Corso Tastiere elettroniche 

ordinario

Docente: 

Domande Allievo



1 155059 30/10/2025 S A

2 156162 03/11/2025 V B

1 134015 24/09/2025 S A

2 136509 29/09/2025 B G

3 151969 24/10/2025 N S

4 135019 26/09/2025 M A

Domande / preferenze escluse


